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Pool's Section  

Pool A 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

502 GREAT BRITAIN GBR  
W 

11_1 
W 

21_0 2 0 32 1 4 1 

509 RUSSIA RUS 
L 

1_11  
W 

21_0 1 1 22 11 2 2 

505 MACAU CHINA MAC 
L 

0_21 
L 

0_21  0 2 0 42 0 3 

Pool B 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

501 BRAZIL BRA  
W 

7_5 
W 

9_4 2 0 16 9 4 1 

504 JAPAN JPN 
L 

5_7  
W 

16_0 1 1 21 7 2 2 

507 NORWAY NOR 
L 

4_9 
L 

0_16  0 2 4 25 0 3 

Pool C 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

510 SLOVAK REPUBLIC SVK  
L 

2_7 
W 

10_1 1 1 12 8 2 2 

506 NETHERLANDS NED 
W 

7_2  
W 

17_1 2 0 24 3 4 1 

503 IRELAND IRL 
L 

1_10 
L 

1_17  0 2 2 27 0 3 
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Pool D 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

508 PORTUGAL POR  
W 

7_4 
W 

8_3 2 0 15 7 4 1 

511 SPAIN ESP 
L 

4_7  
W 

15_1 1 1 19 8 2 2 

512 POLAND POL 
L 

3_8 
L 

1_15  0 2 4 23 0 3 
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Elimination Round's Section  
 

1/4Final 1/2Final 3º/4º FINAL 

        

502 - GREAT BRITAIN - GBR :4(L)       

        

504 - JAPAN - JPN :5(W) 504 - JAPAN - JPN :8(W)     

      504 - JAPAN - JPN :5(W) 

508 - PORTUGAL - POR :4(W) 508 - PORTUGAL - POR :5(L) 508 - PORTUGAL - POR :6(W)   

        

510 - SLOVAK REPUBLIC - SVK :3(L)       

        

501 - BRAZIL - BRA :2(L)       

        

509 - RUSSIA - RUS :7(W) 509 - RUSSIA - RUS :1(L) 509 - RUSSIA - RUS :2(L)   

      511 - SPAIN - ESP :5(L) 

506 - NETHERLANDS - NED :3(L) 511 - SPAIN - ESP :10(W)     

        

511 - SPAIN - ESP :7(W)       
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Final Ranking 
 

Final Score Section  

(Final)  

Position 

 
Name 

 
Country 

 

1 JAPAN JPN 

2 SPAIN ESP 

3 PORTUGAL POR 

4 RUSSIA RUS 

5 GREAT BRITAIN GBR 

6 SLOVAK REPUBLIC SVK 

7 NETHERLANDS NED 

8 BRAZIL BRA 

9 POLAND POL 

10 NORWAY NOR 

11 IRELAND IRL 

12 MACAU CHINA MAC 

 


